

Secrets for Creating Powerful Alliances

Marie Margenau Spatz, Ph.D.

and

The Change Works Coaching

Making change last. Making change first.

Credit Card Pre-Authorization Form for Managing Men In-Person Groups

Instructions: Please fill out form completely. Do not omit any fields. Sign and date! Fax to: 914-963-3336, available 24/7. Thank you.

I hereby authorize Marie Margenau-Spatz, Ph.D. to keep my signature on file and to charge my credit card

account for The Change Works Coaching group services. These services consist of my participation in a Managing Men In-Person Group. For these services, I authorize Dr. Margenau-Spatz to charge the credit card listed below in the amount of One Hundred and Fourteen (\$114.) Dollars for the three (3) session group. I understand that if, after the first session, I decide to withdraw, I would communicate to Dr. Margenau-Spatz by email or fax, and I would be entitled to receive a full refund. If this is my first In-Person Group participation, I also



understand that my payment will not be processed until I have had my brief discussion with Dr. Margenau-Spatz prior to my enrollment in the In-Person Group.

Please print legibly

Event Dates (please indicate the series dates for which you are registering.)
Client's name:
Cardholder's name (as it appears on the card):
Credit Card Billing Address (the address that the credit card statement is mailed to):
Address (line 1):
Address (line 2):
City, State, Zip, Country:
Credit Card Type (Check one ☑): VISA ☐ MasterCard ☐ AMEX ☐ Discover ☐
Credit Card Number:
Expiration Date:
Today's Date:
Email:
Signature:









